The Data Connect low speed IG202T
Industrial Grade Bell 202 modem is designed
and manufactured for rugged industrial
communication networks.  The IG202T
delivers cost effective and reliable 1200bps
asynchronous solutions for point to point and
multipoint connectivity.
The IG202T Industrial Grade Bell 202

compatible leased line modem available today
Specifications
Ordering Information
Multi-point Polling Network with the IG202T
RTU RTU
RTU
RTURTU
Modem Modem
Modem
ModemModem
Modem
(Master)
Application Diagram
IG202T Standalone AC voltage (100-240 VAC)
IG202T-DC Standalone DC voltage (10-48 VDC)
IG202T-HV Standalone High DC voltage (100-240 VAC, 85-400 VDC)
IG202T-RM RM16M Rack-mount module
IG202T-WMB Wall-mount/panel-mount kit
IG202T-DIN
DIN-mount kit
Model No. Description
Data Connect Enterprise